
TOWN OF BARRHEAD 
Mayor & Councillor Information 

Top row from left to right: Councillor Dausen Kluin, Councillor Ty Assaf, Councillor Rod Klumph, Councillor Don Smith 

Bottom row from left to right: Councillor Shelley Oswald, Mayor David McKenzie, Councillor Leslie Penny 

Mayor David McKenzie 

“I arrived in Barrhead in 1992 as the senior Cst with the RCMP. I 

became involved in the community as the Judo instructor for the 

local club as well as teaching a number of other courses. On 

retirement from the RCMP I successfully ran for Council in 2004 

and served 3 terms. I also spent 9 years as a Traffic Safety  

Consultant for Alberta Transportation. My wife Grace, daughter 

Nadine, and 3 grandkids continue to enjoy the Barrhead 

community.  I look forward to serving Barrhead as your Mayor.” 

Email: dmckenzie@barrhead.ca 

Cell: 780-305-9843 



TOWN OF BARRHEAD 
Mayor & Councillor Information 

Councillor  
Ty Assaf 

Email: tassaf@barrhead.ca 

 Councillor Ty Assaf 

 @CllrTyAssaf 

Councillor  
Rod Klumph 

Email: rklumph@barrhead.ca 

Councillor  
Shelley Oswald 

Email: soswald@barrhead.ca 

Phone: 780-674-4412 

Councillor  
Leslie Penny 

Email: lpenny@barrhead.ca 

Cell: 780-305-4754 

Councillor  
Dausen Kluin 

Email: dkluin@barrhead.ca 

 Dausen Kluin Barrhead 
 Town Councillor 

 
Town of Barrhead Main Office 

Tel: 780-674-3301 
Fax: 780-674-5648  

Office Hours:  
Mon to Fri 8:30AM to 4:30PM 

5014 - 50 Avenue, Box 4189 
Barrhead, AB T7N 1A2  

www.barrhead.ca 
town@barrhead.ca  

Councillor  
Don Smith 

Email: dsmith@barrhead.ca 

Cell: 780-674-0877 

 Councillor Don Smith 


